Relatério Geral - 1000 BOMBEIRO MILITAR - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2
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14
15
16
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25
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28
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31
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Numero
72
70
83
39
87

63
45
68
77
54
80
24

33
56
69
22
43
44
81
38
64
46

52
27
66

31
25

84
60
57
62
82
67

TRAVESSIA DO FOGO 1000MTS

Nome

GUSTAVO GIMENES

EMERSON DOS SANTOS ROSA
RODRIGO RIOS COSSICH FURTADO
JHONATAN CARVALHO OLIVEIRA

MARCOS ANTONIO MARQUES DE
OLIVEIRA

VITOR DIAS DVORSAK

MARCOS ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
DENES MARTINS MEDEIROS
RAFAEL REIS QUIRINO

ROBERTO SANGALETI

HIGOR MENDONCA

ARNALDO ABREU DE OLIVEIRA
JUNIOR

EVERTON DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
SANJAY NARENDRAKUMAR BABULAL
EDILSON SILVA E NORONHA
ADEONE CARNEIRO DE PAIVA

LUIZ HENRIQUE ROSSI SANTIAGO
MARCELO TEIXEIRA DANTAS
JEYSON BARBOSA PEREIRA

HUGO S S JUNIOR

WILLIAN DA PAZ SILVA

NORBERTO MAGNO MARINS
PIMENTEL

ROBERTO CARLOS PEREIRA
DAVID LUCAS PINHEIRO SOARES

CLAUDIO ALEXANDRE SANTOS
MODTKOWSKI

ERASMO FERREIRA VIANA JUNIOR

BRUNO ALBERT DA SILVA MENDES
MINDURI

VINICIUS NEVES ALENCAR

THOMAS AFONSO DE SOUSA DUARTE
SILOMAR SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
UELTON ALEX TELES TIANO

LUIZ GONZAGA ALVES VIANA
DARGON AFONSO FERREIRA DA

CHNIA

29
44
37
25
48

33
46
38
32
46
33
32

45
32
44
40
31
48
29
36
37
38

51
24
43

37
30

31
37
44
42
61
42

Fx.Et.
M2529
M4044
M3539
M2529
M4549

M3034
M4549
M3539
M3034
M4549
M3034
M3034

M4549
M3034
M4044
M4044
M3034
M4549
M2529
M3539
M3539
M3539

M5054
M2024
M4044

M3539
M3034

M3034
M3539
M4044
M4044
M6064
M4044
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Equipe

Tempo
00:13:03
00:14:58
00:15:08
00:15:25
00:16:36

00:17:13
00:17:17
00:17:22
00:19:56
00:20:05
00:20:40
00:21:50

00:22:03
00:22:47
00:22:53
00:22:56
00:23:04
00:23:15
00:23:39
00:24:27
00:24:49

00:25:07

00:26:11
00:26:27
00:27:08

00:28:08

00:28:17

00:28:43
00:29:00
00:30:01
00:33:12
00:33:54

00:36:20
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Relatério Geral - 1000 BOMBEIRO MILITAR - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Numero
40
78
26
29
34
51
28
79
88

TRAVESSIA DO FOGO 1000MTS

Nome

JOSEF PATRICK NOWAK DA CUNHA
RICARDO RODRIGUES DE JESUS
CLAUDIO CESAR PEREIRA DE PAIVA
ELCIO DE AZEVEDO CARDOSO
FLAVIO DA COSTA PORTELA
RENATO DE FREITAS MENDES
EDUARDO ALVES CALIXTO
WELLINGTON AMARAL DE SOUSA
SERGIO MONTEIRO GUIMARAES

Id.
38
45
42
39
40

30
50
55

Fx.Et.
M3539
M4549
M4044
M3539
M4044
M4044
M3034
M5054
M5559

Cl.Fx. Sx.

©
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Equipe

Tempo
00:36:22
00:36:25
00:39:59
00:43:23
00:46:44
00:46:50
00:46:55
00:59:26
00:59:26

Pagina: 2



